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Men / 8 / 11 yrs
Session: 6-8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaden Bottarini793
Gym Olympica

3.200 3.300 3.1003.6004.7004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.650 9.5009.6008.8509.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 13.550 12.30013.200 12.60012.950 77.700
Place: 2T 1 1 10 3 4T 1 

1 

Oleksandr Shybitov852
Lakeshore Acad

4.000 3.700 3.3003.4004.5004.100Diff:
Exec: 9.550 8.300 9.2509.3008.2508.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 12.750 13.55012.700 12.55012.000 76.300
Place: 12 9 3 1 24 6 2 

2 

*Sasha Bogonosiuk808
Gymkhana

4.000 3.700 3.4003.3003.7004.100Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.000 9.3509.0007.8508.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 11.550 13.30012.300 12.75012.700 75.650
Place: 5 28 9* 2 5T 1 3T

3T

Cooper Kim939
Twistars

3.200 3.600 3.5003.6004.4004.200Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.250 9.2008.8008.7009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.100 13.100 12.50012.400 12.70011.850 75.650
Place: 2T 4 7T 8* 26 2 3T

3T

Alex Deubler954
WOGA Frisco

4.000 3.900 3.5004.0004.9004.100Diff:
Exec: 8.750 8.800 8.5008.6008.1508.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 13.050 12.75012.600 12.00012.700 75.650
Place: 16T 5 4T 3 5T 19T 3T

3T

David Alii901
Premier Athletics

2.500 4.100 3.5004.1004.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.600 8.100 8.4508.7508.6508.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 13.450 12.10012.850 11.95012.200 75.100
Place: 16T 2 2 11T 19T 22T 6 

6 

Preston Ngai766
Elevate

4.000 3.300 3.3004.3004.3004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.100 9.1007.9507.8508.900

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 12.150 12.70012.250 12.40012.400 74.800
Place: 8 23 13T 4T 13T 11 7 

7 

Mason Heath742
Champions - TX

2.400 3.400 3.2003.3004.6003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.400 9.450 9.3009.0008.2508.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 12.850 11.80012.300 12.50012.850 74.700
Place: 19* 7T 9* 14 4 7* 8 

8 

Tristen Nye710
Above the Barre

2.400 3.200 2.8002.7003.9003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.500 9.400 9.8009.4008.6509.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 12.550 11.90012.100 12.60012.600 74.050
Place: 24T 12T 16T 13 9T 4T 9 

9 

Alexander Noel801
Gym Village

3.200 3.200 2.8003.0003.6003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.900 9.1009.6008.8008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 12.400 12.55012.600 11.90012.100 73.850
Place: 24T 15T 4T 7 21T 25 10 

10 
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Wade Nelson917
SCATS

2.400 3.400 3.0003.2003.5003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.900 9.2009.1008.8009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 12.300 11.70012.300 12.20012.300 73.800
Place: 6T 20 9* 16* 16* 14* 11 

11 

Jesse Hanny786
GMS

2.200 3.500 3.0003.2003.9003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.550 9.5009.2009.3007.700

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 13.200 11.30012.400 12.50013.050 73.750
Place: 31 3 7T 25T 1 7T 12 

12 

Branden Dao964
West Coast

2.400 3.800 3.2003.2003.8003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.450 9.200 9.3009.0508.7508.700

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 12.550 10.55012.250 12.50013.000 73.250
Place: 19* 12T 13T 34 2 7* 13T

13T

Tobe Lin730
Broadway

2.400 3.400 2.9002.7004.1003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.900 9.6008.2508.5509.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 12.650 11.70010.950 12.50012.300 73.250
Place: 1 10 34 16* 16* 7T 13T

13T

KJ Richardson926
St. Charles

2.400 3.200 2.9003.0003.8003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.500 9.0508.9008.5509.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 12.350 11.60011.900 11.95012.700 73.200
Place: 13 18T 21 20 5T 22T 15 

15 

Jake Prabhakaran845
La Fleurs Tampa

2.200 3.100 3.0002.9004.1003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.250 9.0509.3008.7509.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 12.850 11.50012.200 12.05012.350 73.050
Place: 29T 7T 15 22T 15 17* 16 

16 

Jelani Scott758
Cypress

3.200 3.500 3.3003.2004.8003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.250 9.000 8.6508.6007.8008.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 12.600 11.45011.800 11.95012.500 72.850
Place: 16T 11 22* 24 11 22T 17T

17T

Xander Lucchini874
NEAG

2.400 3.500 2.9003.6003.7003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.450 8.150 9.1008.9508.8508.550

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 12.550 11.75012.550 12.00011.650 72.850
Place: 23 12T 6 15 29 19T 17T

17T

Emilio Bracken Serra822
Head Over Heels

4.000 3.600 3.0002.9003.8003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.700 7.850 9.0009.2008.6008.600

ND: __.___ -0.300 __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 12.400 12.70012.100 12.00011.150 72.650
Place: 24T 15T 16T 4T 30 19T 19T

19T

Gavin Adkins931
Sun Country

2.800 3.400 3.3003.5003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.050 8.4007.7508.8509.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 12.350 12.10011.250 11.70012.450 72.650
Place: 10T 18T 31T 11T 12 30 19T

19T
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Adam Lakomy934
Sunburst

2.400 3.100 2.6003.2004.4004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.550 9.000 9.1508.6008.6008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 13.000 10.95011.800 11.75012.100 72.400
Place: 10T 6 22* 30 21T 28T 21 

21 

Joshua Hanny787
GMS

2.300 3.300 3.0003.2003.5003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.350 9.300 9.2009.1007.7008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 11.200 11.65012.300 12.20012.600 72.150
Place: 27T 30T 9* 18T 9T 14* 22 

22 

Cash Johnston818
HGA

3.200 3.700 2.8003.2002.8003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.050 9.5008.1507.9509.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 10.750 12.50011.350 12.30011.750 71.750
Place: 2T 33T 30 8* 28 13 23 

23 

Logan Barr748
Cypress

3.200 3.300 2.7003.3004.2003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.400 7.700 8.9008.1008.2009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 12.400 12.60011.400 11.60011.000 71.200
Place: 27T 15T 29 6 31T 31T 24 

24 

Roman Saballos950
Universal

2.200 3.500 3.2003.5002.8003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.350 9.200 9.4508.5008.1008.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.250 10.900 11.55012.000 12.65012.700 71.050
Place: 32 32 18T 21 5T 3 25 

25 

Michael Kristofka Jr.733
Buffalo Grove

2.200 3.000 2.7002.9003.7003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.900 9.0508.8007.6009.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 11.300 11.25011.700 11.75011.900 70.900
Place: 6T 29 25T 27 25 28T 26 

26 

Divier Ramos836
Interstate

2.200 3.200 2.8002.6003.5003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.550 9.200 9.0008.6508.7509.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 12.250 10.75011.250 11.80012.400 70.850
Place: 19T 21* 31T 32 13T 27 27 

27 

Finn Grenstam928
Stanford Boys

2.200 3.100 2.8003.0004.1003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.600 9.200 9.3008.6507.1009.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.650 11.200 10.80011.650 12.10012.300 70.700
Place: 14 30T 27 31 16T 16 28T

28T

Luke DeLeon752
Cypress

2.400 3.400 3.0003.0003.5003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.250 7.600 9.0509.0008.1009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 11.600 11.65012.000 12.05011.000 70.700
Place: 19T 27 18T 18T 31T 17* 28T

28T

Carson Higley880
OMEGA Gym

1.700 3.200 3.0003.2003.5003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.000 8.6008.8008.7507.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.150 12.250 11.00012.000 11.60012.200 70.200
Place: 33 21* 18T 29 19T 31T 30 

30 
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Mason Odom969
Xtreme Altitude

2.200 3.400 2.9003.0003.5003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.650 8.6008.8008.5007.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 12.000 11.15011.800 11.50012.050 69.600
Place: 34 25 22T 28 23 33 31 

31 

Skyler Connelly713
All American

2.400 3.000 3.0002.7003.3003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.800 9.3508.3007.4508.500

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 10.750 11.50011.000 12.35011.800 69.500
Place: 29T 33T 33 22T 27 12 32 

32 

Gianni Capriotti792
Gravity Forge

2.200 3.100 2.8003.1003.5003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.100 7.000 9.0508.6008.3008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 11.800 11.30011.700 11.85010.100 69.350
Place: 15 26 25T 25T 34 26 33 

33 

Eli Osuna968
World Cup

2.400 2.600 2.6002.7003.5003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.250 7.650 8.7508.7508.6009.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 12.100 10.65011.450 11.35010.250 68.650
Place: 9 24 28 33 33 34 34 

34 
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